Div Bib #

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

23
16
10
17
21
4
14
19
18
3
11
39
29
41
38
37
36

Name

Mostiler Cliff

Lazenby Colleen
Interrante Julia

LeBlanc Jaimee

Mori Lauren

Hartman Philip

Keasler Erika
Lorren Phillip

Lorren Anna

Findley Elizabeth

Ittner Cindy

Resnick Jennifer

Singleton Melanie

Adams Carma

Paul Chris

Zubrowski Amanda

Zubrowski Alexander

Age GND

40
53
28
31
25
26
29
27
28
55
49
35
33
46
43
28
31
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City
Buford
Snellville
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Dawsonville
lawrenceville
Grayson
Dacula
Dacula
Lawrenceville
Dacula
Lawrenceville
Buford
East Point
Lawrenceville
Kennesaw

Atlanta

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:42:22.114
00:43:00.305
00:43:08.607
00:48:06.591
00:48:13.279
00:49:31.697
00:53:37.844
00:55:06.948
00:55:07.646
00:55:10.529
00:56:38.998
01:00:38.018
01:00:40.186
01:00:41.938
01:11:15.044
01:29:48.106
01:29:48.777

Chip Time
00:42:20.291
00:42:58.672
00:43:04.298
00:48:03.472
00:48:13.279
00:49:26.843
00:53:31.914
00:55:05.227
00:55:03.658
00:55:07.087
00:56:35.250
01:00:33.195
01:00:35.735
01:00:34.032
01:11:08.490
01:29:33.805
01:29:33.684
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Place
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Age Group Place
1st Overall Male
1st Overall Female
2nd Overall Female
3rd Overall Female
1st 25-29 Female
2nd Overall Male
2nd 25-29 Female
3rd Overall Male
3rd 25-29 Female
1st Overall Female Master
2nd Overall Female Master
1st 35-39 Female
1st 30-34 Female
3rd Overall Female Master
1st Overall Male Master
4th 25-29 Female
1st 30-34 Male

Champ
Qual

< < =<



Div Bib #
5k 20
5K 24
5k 32
5k 30
5 33
5k 28
5 1
5k 27
5k 31
5k 22
5k 15
5k 7
5K 40
5K 8
5K 6
5k 5
5k 2
5 9
5k 12
5K 34
5k 35

Name
Merritt Jim
Mostiler Jack
Vincent Josh
Stalker Altan
Wilson Jeff

Sauer Julie

Bennett Brannon

Ruehs Alicia
Stalker Amy

Mori Lindsey
King Bryan

Hodges Karen

Hughes Exol

Huddleston Amy

Hill Ed
Hill Deirdre

Evans Maple

Huddleston Lucy
Jones Theresa

Young Elizabeth

Young Jacob

Age GND

68
8
29
45
54
54
46
13

M
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City
Buford
Buford

Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Duluth
Lawrenceville
Dawsonville
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Dawsonville
Grayson
Duluth
Lawrenceville
Suwanee
Lilburn
Lilburn
Lawrenceville

Suwanee

Flowery Branch

Buford
Buford

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Gun Time
00:21:24.789
00:21:29.659
00:23:42.455
00:24:42.708
00:25:27.692
00:26:14.872
00:27:14.643
00:27:30.257
00:27:39.539
00:28:00.610
00:28:18.109
00:28:28.344
00:29:01.573
00:30:21.922
00:33:40.141
00:33:40.629
00:33:41.886
00:35:17.181
00:39:48.190
00:39:50.023
00:39:58.286

Chip Time
00:21:22.104
00:21:27.621
00:23:36.379
00:24:32.778
00:25:25.763
00:26:11.633
00:27:10.901
00:27:23.270
00:27:29.817
00:27:55.238
00:28:10.082
00:28:24.087
00:28:58.122
00:30:16.625
00:33:33.042
00:33:32.486
00:33:35.335
00:35:12.682
00:39:38.657
00:39:38.363
00:39:47.887
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Age Group Place
1st Overall Male
2nd Overall Male
3rd Overall Male
1st Overall Male Master
2nd Overall Male Master
1st Overall Female
3rd Overall Male Master
2nd Overall Female
3rd Overall Female
1st 25-29 Female
1st 45-49 Male
1st Overall Female Master
1st 11-14 Male
1st 15-19 Female
2nd 45-49 Male
2nd Overall Female Master
1st 35-39 Female
1st 20-24 Female
3rd Overall Female Master
1st 30-34 Female
1st 30-34 Male

Champ
Qual
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