										Sex		Champ
Div	Bib#	Name	Age	GND	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Group Place	Qual
10K	23	Mostiler Cliff	40	М	Buford	GA	00:42:22.114	00:42:20.291	1	1	1st Overall Male	Υ
10K	16	Lazenby Colleen	53	F	Snellville	GA	00:43:00.305	00:42:58.672	2	1	1st Overall Female	Υ
10K	10	Interrante Julia	28	F	Atlanta	GA	00:43:08.607	00:43:04.298	3	2	2nd Overall Female	Υ
10K	17	LeBlanc Jaimee	31	F	Alpharetta	GA	00:48:06.591	00:48:03.472	4	3	3rd Overall Female	Υ
10K	21	Mori Lauren	25	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:48:13.279	00:48:13.279	5	4	1st 25-29 Female	
10K	4	Hartman Philip	26	М	lawrenceville	GA	00:49:31.697	00:49:26.843	6	2	2nd Overall Male	Υ
10K	14	Keasler Erika	29	F	Grayson	GA	00:53:37.844	00:53:31.914	7	5	2nd 25-29 Female	
10K	19	Lorren Phillip	27	М	Dacula	GA	00:55:06.948	00:55:05.227	8	3	3rd Overall Male	Υ
10K	18	Lorren Anna	28	F	Dacula	GA	00:55:07.646	00:55:03.658	10	6	3rd 25-29 Female	
10K	3	Findley Elizabeth	55	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:55:10.529	00:55:07.087	11	7	1st Overall Female Master	Υ
10K	11	Ittner Cindy	49	F	Dacula	GA	00:56:38.998	00:56:35.250	12	8	2nd Overall Female Master	Υ
10K	39	Resnick Jennifer	35	F	Lawrenceville	GA	01:00:38.018	01:00:33.195	13	9	1st 35-39 Female	
10K	29	Singleton Melanie	33	F	Buford	GA	01:00:40.186	01:00:35.735	14	10	1st 30-34 Female	
10K	41	Adams Carma	46	F	East Point	GA	01:00:41.938	01:00:34.032	15	11	3rd Overall Female Master	Υ
10K	38	Paul Chris	43	М	Lawrenceville	GA	01:11:15.044	01:11:08.490	16	5	1st Overall Male Master	Υ
10K	37	Zubrowski Amanda	28	F	Kennesaw	GA	01:29:48.106	01:29:33.805	17	12	4th 25-29 Female	
10K	36	Zubrowski Alexander	31	М	Atlanta	GA	01:29:48.777	01:29:33.684	18	6	1st 30-34 Male	

										Sex		Champ
Div	Bib#	Name	Age	GND	City	State	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Group Place	Qual
5K	20	Merritt Jim	68	М	Buford	GA	00:21:24.789	00:21:22.104	1	1	1st Overall Male	Υ
5K	24	Mostiler Jack	8	М	Buford	GA	00:21:29.659	00:21:27.621	2	2	2nd Overall Male	Υ
5K	32	Vincent Josh	29	М	Lawrenceville	GA	00:23:42.455	00:23:36.379	3	3	3rd Overall Male	Υ
5K	30	Stalker Altan	45	М	Lawrenceville	GA	00:24:42.708	00:24:32.778	4	4	1st Overall Male Master	Υ
5K	33	Wilson Jeff	54	М	Duluth	GA	00:25:27.692	00:25:25.763	5	5	2nd Overall Male Master	Υ
5K	28	Sauer Julie	54	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:26:14.872	00:26:11.633	6	1	1st Overall Female	Υ
5K	1	Bennett Brannon	46	М	Dawsonville	GA	00:27:14.643	00:27:10.901	7	6	3rd Overall Male Master	Υ
5K	27	Ruehs Alicia	13	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:27:30.257	00:27:23.270	8	2	2nd Overall Female	Υ
5K	31	Stalker Amy	45	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:27:39.539	00:27:29.817	9	3	3rd Overall Female	Υ
5K	22	Mori Lindsey	25	F	Dawsonville	GA	00:28:00.610	00:27:55.238	10	4	1st 25-29 Female	
5K	15	King Bryan	47	М	Grayson	GA	00:28:18.109	00:28:10.082	11	7	1st 45-49 Male	
5K	7	Hodges Karen	44	F	Duluth	GA	00:28:28.344	00:28:24.087	12	5	1st Overall Female Master	Υ
5K	40	Hughes Exol	13	М	Lawrenceville	GA	00:29:01.573	00:28:58.122	13	8	1st 11-14 Male	
5K	8	Huddleston Amy	18	F	Suwanee	GA	00:30:21.922	00:30:16.625	14	6	1st 15-19 Female	
5K	6	Hill Ed	47	М	Lilburn	GA	00:33:40.141	00:33:33.042	15	9	2nd 45-49 Male	
5K	5	Hill Deirdre	48	F	Lilburn	GA	00:33:40.629	00:33:32.486	16	7	2nd Overall Female Master	Υ
5K	2	Evans Maple	39	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:33:41.886	00:33:35.335	17	8	1st 35-39 Female	
5K	9	Huddleston Lucy	24	F	Suwanee	GA	00:35:17.181	00:35:12.682	18	9	1st 20-24 Female	
5K	12	Jones Theresa	40	F	Flowery Branch	GA	00:39:48.190	00:39:38.657	19	10	3rd Overall Female Master	Υ
5K	34	Young Elizabeth	34	F	Buford	GA	00:39:50.023	00:39:38.363	20	11	1st 30-34 Female	
5K	35	Young Jacob	34	М	Buford	GA	00:39:58.286	00:39:47.887	21	10	1st 30-34 Male	